Introduction
Features
Usage
Procedure
MBR
M M M
BR
style microdialysis probes and guide cannulae are intended

included in the item’s description. For example, a MBR-2-5
only
Ordering Information
probe would have a 2 mm membrane and a cannula matching a 5
mm (MBR-5) guide, while a MBR-4-10 probe would have a 4
mm membrane and a cannula matching a 10 mm (MBR-10)
guide. Two millimeters of a probe’s cannula is positioned in the
body of the guide cannula, thus the actual cannula length of the
probe is 2 mm longer than the 5 or 10 mm of the guide’s cannula.
MD-2255 MBR-5 5 mm Intracerebral Guide Cannula
                                and Stylet.
MD-2256 MBR-10 10 mm Intracerebral Guide Cannula
                                and Stylet.
MD-2211 MBR-1-5 Brain Probe, 1 mm membrane.
                                Matches MBR-5 guide.
MD-2212 MBR-2-5 Brain Probe, 2 mm membrane.
                                Matches MBR-5 guide.
MD-2232 MBR-2-10 Brain Probe, 1 mm membrane.
                                Matches MBR-10 guide.
MD-2234 MBR-4-10 Brain Probe, 4 mm membrane.
Matches MBR-10 guide.
MD-1523 Clamp for MBR Brain probes
MD-1521 Clamp Rod MD-1524MBR Calibration Station
(includes two MD-1523 MBR clamps)
MD-1300 Dental Acrylic Cement
MF-5182 Bone Screw Anchors (machine screw thread,
not recommended for mice), 100/pkg.
MD-1310 Bone Screw Anchors (self-tapping thread,
good for rats or mice), 50/pkg.
MF-5362 Drill Bits for Screw Anchors, 5/pkg.
MD-1360 Drill Bits for MBR Style Probes and Guides, 5/pkg.
MF-5371 Rat Animal Collars, 100/pkg.
MD-1365 Mouse Animal Collars, 100/pkg.
MD-1401 Raturn™ Interactive Awake Animal Containment System
Pricing and information on BASi microdialysis and liquid
chromatography products may be reached from the BASi home
page: www.bioanalytical.com.
Warranty